

BID # 0067-13

PLAYGROUND REPAIRS AT VARIOUS PARKS

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
5	Mixalia Enterprises, LLC; 420 Sycamore Ave., Shrewsbury, NJ 07702 Penn-Bower, Inc.; 143 West Main St., High Bridge, NJ 08829 Rich Picerno Builders, LLC; 500 Hoiles Dr., Kenilworth, NJ 07033 V & K Construction, Inc.; 37 Bartha Ave., Edison, NJ 08817 Whirl Corporation, Inc.; 187 Main St., Port Monmouth, NJ 07758

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

PENN BOWER, INC.

	PENN BOWER, INC.	RI CH PI CERNO BUI L	WHI RL CORPORATI ON	M XALI A ENTERPRI S				
001	15000.00	15000.00	12000.00	12000.00	5500.00	5500.00	7832.50	7832.50
002	7000.00	7000.00	21000.00	21000.00	6500.00	6500.00	5000.00	5000.00
003	15000.00	15000.00	6000.00	6000.00	5900.00	5900.00	7000.00	7000.00
004	15000.00	15000.00	6000.00	6000.00	2000.00	2000.00	5000.00	5000.00
005	6500.00	6500.00	3000.00	3000.00	1900.00	1900.00	2800.00	2800.00
006	3.00	3750.00	2.50	3125.00	2.40	3000.00	1.70	2125.00
007	22.50	9337.50	40.00	16600.00	40.00	16600.00	35.00	14525.00
008	60.00	3000.00	65.00	3250.00	60.00	3000.00	25.00	1250.00
009	15.33	22995.00	9.50	14250.00	8.00	12000.00	18.25	27375.00
010	.85	4951.25	4.50	26212.50	2.00	11650.00	1.00	5825.00
011	.85	4836.50	4.50	25605.00	2.00	11380.00	.75	4267.50
012	4836.50	4836.50	25605.00	25605.00	11380.00	11380.00	4267.50	4267.50
013	22995.00	22995.00	14250.00	14250.00	12000.00	12000.00	27375.00	27375.00
TOTALS	79538.75		97187.50		56050.00		51357.50	

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUI REMENTS & SI TE RESTORATI ON		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	15000.00	15,000.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	12000.00	12,000.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	5500.00	5,500.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	7832.50	7,832.50

002	1 LS FI LLY RUN PLAYGROUND, THOMPSON PARK DEMOLI TI ON		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	7000.00	7,000.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	21000.00	21,000.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	6500.00	6,500.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	5000.00	5,000.00

003	1 LS DRAI NAGE & EARTHWORK		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	15000.00	15,000.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	6000.00	6,000.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	5900.00	5,900.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	7000.00	7,000.00

004	1 LS PRESSURE WASHI NG & CLEANI NG		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	15000.00	15,000.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	6000.00	6,000.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	2000.00	2,000.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	5000.00	5,000.00

005	1 LS PLAYGROUND EQUI PMENT COMPONENT REPACEMENT		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	6500.00	6,500.00

		PRI CE	AMUNT
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	3000.00	3,000.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	1900.00	1,900.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	2800.00	2,800.00

006	1250 SY GEOTEXTI LE FABRI C		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	3.00	3,750.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	2.50	3,125.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	2.40	3,000.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	1.70	2,125.00

007	415 CY ENGI NEERED WOOD FI BER		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	22.50	9,337.50
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	40.00	16,600.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	40.00	16,600.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	35.00	14,525.00

008	50 CY PLAY SAND		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	60.00	3,000.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	65.00	3,250.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	60.00	3,000.00
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	25.00	1,250.00

009	1500 SF SHARK RI VER PARK PLAYGROUND DEMOLI TI ON & SURFACI NG REPAI RS		
01037	PENN BOWER, I NC.	15.33	22,995.00
50010	RI CH PI CERNO BUI LDERS, LLC	9.50	14,250.00
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	8.00	12,000.00

		PRICE	AMOUNT
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	18.25	27,375.00

010	5825 SF HILLOTOP PLAYGROUND, HOLMDEL PARK PLAYGROUND SURFACING SEALING		
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	.85	4,951.25
50010	RICH PIERNO BUILDERS, LLC	4.50	26,212.50
52401	WHIRL CORPORATION, INC	2.00	11,650.00
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	1.00	5,825.00

011	5690 SF FOREST EDGE PLAYGROUND, HOLMDEL PARK PLAYGROUND SURFACING SEALING		
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	.85	4,836.50
50010	RICH PIERNO BUILDERS, LLC	4.50	25,605.00
52401	WHIRL CORPORATION, INC	2.00	11,380.00
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	.75	4,267.50

012	1 EA ALTERNATE BID #1 - DEDUCT BASE BID ITEM #11 PLAYGROUND SURFACE SEALING AT FOREST EDGE PLAYGROUND		
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	4836.50	4,836.50-
50010	RICH PIERNO BUILDERS, LLC	25605.00	25,605.00-
52401	WHIRL CORPORATION, INC	11380.00	11,380.00-
56017	M XALIA ENTERPRISES, LLC	4267.50	4,267.50-

013	1 EA ALTERNATE BID #2 - DEDUCT BASE BID ITEM #9 DEMOLITION & SURFACING REPAIRS AT SHARK RIVER PARK PLAYGROUND		
01037	PENN BOWER, INC.	22995.00	22,995.00-
50010	RICH PIERNO BUILDERS, LLC	14250.00	14,250.00-

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
52401	WHI RL CORPORATI ON, I NC	12000.00	12,000.00-
56017	M XALI A ENTERPRI SES, LLC	27375.00	27,375.00-
